
I.D.:	74673256

Patchcord

Data
publicarii

26.10.22 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

233,50	RON	-	233,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	3m	-	6	bucati
Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM2	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	2m	-	5	bucati


